RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

309 - Hept #6: REJAM LEMBING - Round 6

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 3600 0000
National Record [J]}] 5262 0000
Group 1 Start Time: 08:19 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 Point
1 496  VIANEYBANU JUNIN UTHM  29.23 29.23 2298 26.93 462 (2767)
2 459 HONG XYAN UPM 27.54 2593 26.78 27.54 430 (3476)
3 437  ASMIRAH BINTI ASMAD UMT  23.25 2325 21.85 X 349 (1922)
4 497  NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM UTHM 18.63 18.17 1850 18.63 263 (2387)

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

1/3

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025

STADIUM UNISZA
27 - 29 June 2025

Powered by IGIS



RESULT

meas [NOte ¢

Summary

Rank

4

99

bib

459

496

497

437

499

Hept #6: REJAM LEMBING

Athlete

HONG XYAN

VIANEYBANU JUNIN

NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM
ASMIRAH BINTI ASMAD

YONG JIE LI

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

2/3

Team

Point

4132

2934

2633

2152

Timing by Innotex

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025
STADIUM UNISZA
27 - 29 June 2025

Powered by IGIS



meas [NOte ¢

RESULT

3/3

VARSITY TRACK & FIELD CHAMPIONSHIP SIRI 2 2025
Timing by Innotex STADIUM UNISZA Powered by IGIS
27 - 29 June 2025



