

RESULT

309 - Hept #6: REJAM LEMBING - Round 6

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	venue
Championship Record CR	3600			0000	
National Record NR	5262			0000	

Group 1			Start Time: 02:10 pm						
Pos	Bib	Athlete	Team	Result	1	2	3	Point	
1	496	VIANEYBANU JUNIN	UTHM	29.23	29.23	22.98	26.93	462 (2767)	
2	459	HONG XYAN	UPM	27.54	25.93	26.78	27.54	430 (3476)	
3	437	ASMIRAH BINTI ASMAD	UMT	23.25	23.25	21.85	X	349 (1922)	
4	497	NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM	UTHM	18.63	18.17	18.50	18.63	263 (2387)	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT

Hept #6: REJAM LEMBING

Summary

Rank	bib	Athlete	Team	Point
1	459	HONG XYAN		4132
2	496	VIANEYBANU JUNIN		2934
3	497	NURUL ATHILAH IWANA BINTI MOHD HISAM		2633
4	437	ASMIRAH BINTI ASMAD		2152
99	499	YONG JIE LI		0

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: _____

RESULT
